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name and first name number country club d.o.b.
ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 25/1/2001
ALVANOS Georgios GRE A.O. ALKAR 5/8/1999
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis 126 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6/7/1999
ARGYROPOULOS Christos Evangel GRE A.O.O. 22/10/1998
BALAMPANIS Evangelos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 10/1/2001
BALKAN Dogukan Ugur 496 TUR 20/5/1999
BARBINTA Mihail 138 MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/10/1998
BARDAKAS Dionisis 368 GRE OXI FLORINAS 21/3/2001
BEKBULAT Gorkem 235 TUR 10/9/1999
BODO Benjamin 31 ROU CS SATU MARE 31/1/1998
CANDESCU Cristian 63 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 24/11/1999
CASPERSEN Felix Bo 125 DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 19/1/1999
CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios 154 GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORD 6/3/1998
CRISTIAN Razvan ROU ACS BALESTRA 7/9/2001
DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL PLOVDIV BG 31/7/1998
DANCKWARDT Mathias 8 DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 2/5/1998
DE GREEF Stef 19 BEL 10/1/1998
DI VEROLI Davide 263 ITA 18/8/2001
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali 344 TUR 2/1/1999
DUDCHIN Mihail 210 MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 26/6/1998
ERYIGIT Ogulcan 459 TUR 27/6/1999
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis 364 GRE OXI FLORINAS 12/7/1998
GHEORGHE Victor 48 ROU CSS PLOIESTI 4/10/1998
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 156 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 12/1/2001
GOJAK Antonio 319 CRO MK KARLOVAC 26/7/2000
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan 554 TUR 3/6/2001
HERGAN Daniel 127 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 6/9/2000
IAMANDEI Dragos 521 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 12/3/1999
KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 8/3/2000
KARAVIDIN Dina 441 SRB MK OMLADINAC 9/6/2000
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000
KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE A.O.O. 25/1/1998
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros 366 GRE OXI FLORINAS 26/9/1999
KOULIS Andreas GRE OXI FLORINAS 23/4/2002
KUMANOV Viktor BUL TRAKIYA 4/2/1998
KUTLU Metethan TUR 21/9/2000
LANDORPH Sophus 39 DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 6/5/1999
LANG Jacob Brandt 45 DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 16/6/2000
LI MING Leo 149 CRO MK VMD 15/3/2000
MAVRIDIS Damianos 153 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 28/6/2000
MENKUER Engin Batuhan 2 TUR 3/4/1998
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 365 GRE OXI FLORINAS 6/1/2003
MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE OXI FLORINAS 15/4/2000
MRAVUNAC Anton 442 CRO MK KARLOVAC 15/4/2000
MUTIS Bora 158 TUR 8/1/1999
ONOFREI Daniel 155 ROU CSTA BUCURESTI 22/4/1999
OZER Umut Ekin 535 TUR 4/7/2000
PAPAGIANNIS Christos 370 GRE OXI FLORINAS 20/7/1999

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18/10/2014 22:11



Florina Cadet Circuit 2014

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 80 fencers)

page 2/2

name and first name number country club d.o.b.
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros 367 GRE OXI FLORINAS 16/4/1999
PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyri GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF 25/12/2000
PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 13/1/2001
PIRVA Alexandru 469 ROU ACS BALESTRA 21/7/2001
PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE A.O.O. 7/10/1999
PLAKAS Filippos GRE A.O. ALKAR 21/5/1998
ROSU Silviu 46 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 16/3/2000
RUSEV Georgi BUL SHUMEN 23/3/1999
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 182 DEN 15/9/2000
SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE OXI FLORINAS 28/4/2005
SARAGOV Nichita 205 MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 9/4/1998
SAUKANS Olafs 98 LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS 5/6/1998
SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE K.A.S. DAMOKLIS 19/5/2001
SAY Amil Efe 297 TUR 14/1/1999
SIRB Alexandru 449 ROU ACS BALESTRA 19/4/2001
SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 30/7/2000
SMREKAR Leo 68 CRO 21/5/2000
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 123 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 24/5/1999
STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE A.O.O. 4/7/1998
STIKLICA Luka 443 SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 8/5/1998
TANASE Mihai 483 MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/11/2001
TEKKUPELI Arda Can 124 TUR 3/3/1999
THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis 164 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 16/6/1999
TORU Emir TUR 6/7/2001
TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF 28/9/1999
TURAN Alihan 233 TUR 23/4/1998
TURGAY Cinar TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 6/11/1998
VALEUR Maxim 61 DEN HFK HELLERUP 30/6/2000
VERVERIS Aggelos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 29/4/2001
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 135 DEN 15/5/2001
YESIL Tolga 72 TUR 20/10/1999
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris 369 GRE OXI FLORINAS 24/8/2001
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80 fencers

1 poules: round

80 fencers
12 poules (8 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  1
Referee: ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE, TOR Cansu TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE  1  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 0 20 3
TANASE Mihai MDA  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 2
KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR  0  2  0  4  V  V 0.333 -10 16 6
SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE  0  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 -4 21 5
DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL  0  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4
ONOFREI Daniel ROU  2  1  4  2  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  2
Referee: STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE, ILIADIS Iordanis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 3
KATIRCI Berkay TUR  4  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -3 20 4
DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE  1  3  2  1  V  V 0.333 -10 17 6
MUTIS Bora TUR  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 2
RUSEV Georgi BUL  1  2  1  3  3  2 0.000 -18 12 7
SIRB Alexandru ROU  V  3  2  4  1  V 0.333 -5 20 5

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  3
Referee: KONTARELI Chrissoula GRE, PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR  V  0  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 24 2
PLAKAS Filippos GRE  1  1  3  0  3  V 0.167 -13 13 6
DE GREEF Stef BEL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
TURGAY Cinar TUR  0  V  1  0  1  2 0.167 -19 9 7
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE  3  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 3 20 4
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 7 26 3
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO  2  1  0  V  2  V 0.333 -11 15 5

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  4
Referee: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
ALVANOS Georgios GRE  0  2  2  0  X  1 0.000 -20 5 6
THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis GRE  V  V  3  V  X  V 0.800 13 23 1
STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE  V  4  V  V  X  2 0.600 6 21 3
STIKLICA Luka SRB  V  V  1  V  X  2 0.600 0 18 4
BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR  V  1  2  3  X  1 0.200 -8 12 5
BODO Benjamin ROU  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
LI MING Leo CRO  V  0  V  V  V  X 0.800 9 20 2
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Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  5
Referee: KURT Kemal-Arda TUR, GELIAS Giorgos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
KUTLU Metethan TUR  4  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE  V  1  4  3  3  0 0.167 -13 16 6
PIRVA Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 13 26 3
TURAN Alihan TUR  V  V  1  V  1  2 0.500 -3 19 4
VERVERIS Aggelos GRE  V  V  0  2  2  2 0.333 -7 16 5
BARBINTA Mihail MDA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
LANDORPH Sophus DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  6
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU, DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE  V  4  2  V  3  1 0.333 -4 20 5
BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE  0  1  0  4  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 7 26 3
HERGAN Daniel ROU  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 7 23 4
OZER Umut Ekin TUR  4  V  2  0  2  0 0.167 -16 13 6
SARAGOV Nichita MDA  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 8 27 2
LANG Jacob Brandt DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Poule No 7    11:30    piste No  1
Referee: ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE, PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE  V  V  0  1 V3  0 0.500 -6 14 4
BALAMPANIS Evangelos GRE  0  1  1  0  4  0 0.000 -23 6 7
ARGYROPOULOS Christos Evangelos GRE  3 V4  2  2  3  3 0.167 -8 17 6
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 12 26 3
DUDCHIN Mihail MDA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 18 29 2
GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR  2  V V4  1  0  1 0.333 -12 13 5
ROSU Silviu ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Poule No 8    11:30    piste No  2
Referee: ILIADIS Iordanis GRE, KURT Kemal-Arda TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE  V  V  3  1  3  2 0.333 -5 19 5
KOULIS Andreas GRE  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE  4  V  3  1  1  0 0.167 -11 14 6
KUMANOV Viktor BUL  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 3
CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN  V  V  V  4  3  3 0.500 6 25 4
GHEORGHE Victor ROU  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1
BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
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Poule No 9    11:30    piste No  3
Referee: KONTARELI Chrissoula GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE  0  2  V  3  1 0.200 -12 11 6
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 2
DI VEROLI Davide ITA  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 3 20 4
IAMANDEI Dragos ROU  3  1  V  1  4 0.200 -9 14 5
VALEUR Maxim DEN  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR  V V4  V  V  4 0.800 8 23 1

Poule No 10    11:30    piste No  4
Referee: STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE, TOR Cansu TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE  1  0  2  0  0 0.000 -20 3 6
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE  V  2  2  1  0 0.200 -10 10 5
TORU Emir TUR  V  V  3  0  1 0.400 -3 14 4
TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR V3 V4  V  V  1 0.800 3 18 3
CANDESCU Cristian ROU  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 16 23 1
GOJAK Antonio CRO  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 14 21 2

Poule No 11    11:30    piste No  5
Referee: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE, DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 3 16 4
PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon GRE  0  1  2  1  V 0.200 -15 9 5
SAY Amil Efe TUR  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 20 3
KARAVIDIN Dina SRB  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
CRISTIAN Razvan ROU  2  4  0  0  3 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 12    11:30    piste No  6
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE  3  3  4  0  0 0.000 -15 10 6
PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE  V  V  1  3  1 0.400 -4 15 4
SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE  V  2  2  2  0 0.200 -12 11 5
ADALI Ural Torygar TUR  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 4 21 3
YESIL Tolga TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
SAUKANS Olafs LAT  V V4  V  V  2 0.800 12 21 2
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 DE GREEF Stef BEL 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 1.000 24 30 qualifier
3 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
4 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN 1.000 21 30 qualifier
5 LANDORPH Sophus DEN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
6 ROSU Silviu ROU 1.000 19 30 qualifier
7 YESIL Tolga TUR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA 0.833 18 29 qualifier
9 GHEORGHE Victor ROU 0.833 13 29 qualifier

10 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 0.833 13 28 qualifier
11 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 0.833 13 27 qualifier
12 KUMANOV Viktor BUL 0.833 12 29 qualifier
13 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 0.800 16 23 qualifier
14 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 0.800 14 24 qualifier
15 GOJAK Antonio CRO 0.800 14 21 qualifier
16 THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis GRE 0.800 13 23 qualifier
17 SAUKANS Olafs LAT 0.800 12 21 qualifier
18 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.800 9 23 qualifier
19 LI MING Leo CRO 0.800 9 20 qualifier
20 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 0.800 8 23 qualifier
21 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 0.800 3 18 qualifier
22 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 0.667 13 26 qualifier
23 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 0.667 12 26 qualifier
24 TANASE Mihai MDA 0.667 9 27 qualifier
25 SARAGOV Nichita MDA 0.667 8 27 qualifier
26 ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR 0.667 8 24 qualifier
26 MUTIS Bora TUR 0.667 8 24 qualifier
28 KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE 0.667 7 26 qualifier
28 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 0.667 7 26 qualifier
30 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE 0.667 7 25 qualifier
31 HERGAN Daniel ROU 0.667 7 23 qualifier
32 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE 0.600 7 21 qualifier
33 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE 0.600 6 21 qualifier
34 SAY Amil Efe TUR 0.600 5 20 qualifier
35 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
36 VALEUR Maxim DEN 0.600 3 21 qualifier
37 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 0.600 3 20 qualifier
38 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 0.600 3 16 qualifier
39 STIKLICA Luka SRB 0.600 0 18 qualifier
40 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN 0.500 6 25 qualifier
41 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 0.500 3 20 qualifier
42 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 0.500 0 20 qualifier
43 DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
44 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
45 TURAN Alihan TUR 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
46 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
47 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE 0.500 -6 14 qualifier
48 TORU Emir TUR 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
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49 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
50 PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
51 SIRB Alexandru ROU 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
52 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
53 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
54 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
55 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
56 MRAVUNAC Anton CRO 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
57 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
58 BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR 0.200 -8 12 qualifier
59 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
60 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
61 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
61 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
63 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyr GRE 0.200 -15 9 qualifier
64 ARGYROPOULOS Christos Evang GRE 0.167 -8 17 qualifier
65 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
66 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
67 PLAKAS Filippos GRE 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
68 OZER Umut Ekin TUR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
69 TURGAY Cinar TUR 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
70 GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
71 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
72 ONOFREI Daniel ROU 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
72 RUSEV Georgi BUL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
74 ALVANOS Georgios GRE 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
75 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 0.000 -20 3 eliminated
76 KUTLU Metethan TUR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
77 BALAMPANIS Evangelos GRE 0.000 -23 6 eliminated
78 BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
79 KOULIS Andreas GRE 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
80 BODO Benjamin ROU aband abandonment
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1 DE GREEF Stef BEL

Tableau de 64

64 ARGYROPOULOS Chris GRE    15/5

33 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE

32 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioanni GRE    15/6

17 SAUKANS Olafs LAT

48 TORU Emir TUR    9/6

49 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE

16 THEOTOKIS Clemente GRE    15/7

9 GHEORGHE Victor ROU

56 MRAVUNAC Anton CRO    15/7

41 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

24 TANASE Mihai MDA    15/5

25 SARAGOV Nichita MDA

40 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN    15/6

57 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR

8 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA    15/4

5 LANDORPH Sophus DEN

60 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimi GRE    15/3

37 DI VEROLI Davide ITA

28 KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE    15/8

21 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR

44 KATIRCI Berkay TUR    15/10

53 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE

12 KUMANOV Viktor BUL    15/4

13 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

52 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE    15/7

45 TURAN Alihan TUR

20 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR    15/8

29 RYKIND-BLARKE Chris DEN

36 VALEUR Maxim DEN    15/7

61 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexi GRE

4 DANCKWARDT Mathia DEN    15/5

DE GREEF Stef

Tableau de 32

STANTSIOS Vasileios
   15/12

SAUKANS Olafs

THEOTOKIS Clemente 
   15/5

GHEORGHE Victor

MAVRIDIS Damianos
   15/10

SARAGOV Nichita

DUDCHIN Mihail
   15/14

LANDORPH Sophus

DI VEROLI Davide
   15/14

KATIRCI Berkay

KUMANOV Viktor
   15/11

CANDESCU Cristian

DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
   15/3

VALEUR Maxim

DANCKWARDT Mathia
   15/11

DE GREEF Stef

Tableau de 16

THEOTOKIS Clemente 

   15/11

GHEORGHE Victor

DUDCHIN Mihail

   15/11

LANDORPH Sophus

KUMANOV Viktor

   15/7

CANDESCU Cristian

DANCKWARDT Mathia

   15/9

DE GREEF Stef

Tableau de 8

DUDCHIN Mihail

   15/8

LANDORPH Sophus

DANCKWARDT Mathia

   15/7

DE GREEF Stef

DANCKWARDT Mathia
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3 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

Tableau de 64

62 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE    15/5

35 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR

30 CHRISTOPOULOS Sterg GRE    15/7

19 LI MING Leo CRO

46 SKALIORAS Konstantin GRE    15/6

51 SIRB Alexandru ROU

14 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB    15/4

11 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR

54 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE    15/10

43 DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL

22 PIRVA Alexandru ROU    15/14

27 ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR

38 SOULIOS Rafail Apostol GRE    15/6

59 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU

6 ROSU Silviu ROU    15/2

7 YESIL Tolga TUR

58 BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR    15/10

39 STIKLICA Luka SRB

26 MUTIS Bora TUR    15/8

23 WINTERBERG-POULSE DEN

42 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE    15/7

55 KARAMANOGLU Berka TUR

10 BARBINTA Mihail MDA    15/5

15 GOJAK Antonio CRO

50 PISKOTAKIS Alexandro GRE    15/7

47 PAPAHARISIS Theodoro GRE

18 SMREKAR Leo CRO    15/7

31 HERGAN Daniel ROU

34 SAY Amil Efe TUR    15/14

63 PAPANTONIOU Themis GRE

2 MENKUER Engin Batuh TUR    15/4

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 32

CHRISTOPOULOS Sterg
   15/7

LI MING Leo

KARAVIDIN Dina
   15/14

PIKOULIS Vasileios

DADIKOZIAN Avedis
   15/14

SOULIOS Rafail Apostol

ROSU Silviu
   15/11

YESIL Tolga

MUTIS Bora
   12/11

WINTERBERG-POULSE

BARBINTA Mihail
   15/9

GOJAK Antonio

SMREKAR Leo
   15/10

SAY Amil Efe

MENKUER Engin Batuh
   15/7

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 16

KARAVIDIN Dina

   15/4

DADIKOZIAN Avedis

ROSU Silviu

   15/4

YESIL Tolga

BARBINTA Mihail

   15/4

SMREKAR Leo

MENKUER Engin Batuh

   15/11

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 8

ROSU Silviu

   15/9

BARBINTA Mihail

MENKUER Engin Batuh

   15/7

ROSU Silviu

MENKUER Engin Batuh
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1 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 SAUKANS Olafs LAT    12/10

9 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

8 SARAGOV Nichita MDA    15/3

5 DI VEROLI Davide ITA

12 KATIRCI Berkay TUR    15/5

13 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR

4 VALEUR Maxim DEN    15/11

3 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergio GRE

14 LI MING Leo CRO    15/12

11 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE

6 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE    15/9

7 MUTIS Bora TUR

10 WINTERBERG-POULSEN DEN    15/13

15 GOJAK Antonio CRO

2 SAY Amil Efe TUR    15/14

STANTSIOS Vasileios

MAVRIDIS Damianos

DI VEROLI Davide

VALEUR Maxim

LI MING Leo

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos

WINTERBERG-POULSEN 

SAY Amil Efe
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1 YESIL Tolga TUR

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE    15/9

9 LI MING Leo CRO

8 DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL    15/6

5 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

12 SAY Amil Efe TUR    15/11

13 VALEUR Maxim DEN

4 CANDESCU Cristian ROU    15/14

3 KUMANOV Viktor BUL

14 DI VEROLI Davide ITA    15/4

11 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE

6 THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis GRE    15/13

7 SMREKAR Leo CRO

10 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon DEN    15/12

15 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE

2 GHEORGHE Victor ROU    15/11

MAVRIDIS Damianos

Tableaux E-F de 8

LI MING Leo
   15/5

SAY Amil Efe

CANDESCU Cristian
   15/8

DI VEROLI Davide

THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis
   15/12

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
   15/3

LI MING Leo

CANDESCU Cristian

THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
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1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

Tableau G

8 SOULIOS Rafail Apost GRE    15/8

5 CANDESCU Cristian ROU

4 BARBINTA Mihail MDA    15/8

3 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA

6 THEOTOKIS Clemente GRE    15/10

7 LI MING Leo CRO

2 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/9

LANG Jacob Brandt

BARBINTA Mihail

DUDCHIN Mihail

LANDORPH Sophus



Cadet Circuit
Florina EuroCup 2014
Men's Foil Individual

18/10/2014

page 1/1

1 DE GREEF Stef BEL

Tableau final de 8

8 BARBINTA Mihail MDA    15/4

5 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

4 ROSU Silviu ROU    15/13

3 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN

6 LANDORPH Sophus DEN    15/6

7 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA

2 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR    15/5

DE GREEF Stef

Semi-finals

LANG Jacob Brandt
   11/2

DANCKWARDT Mathias

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
   15/14

DE GREEF Stef

Final

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

   15/13
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
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ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b.
1 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998
2 DE GREEF Stef BEL 10/1/1998
3 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 2/5/1998
3 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 16/6/2000
5 LANDORPH Sophus DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 6/5/1999
6 ROSU Silviu ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 16/3/2000
7 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 26/6/1998
8 BARBINTA Mihail MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/10/1998
9 CANDESCU Cristian ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 24/11/1999

10 THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 16/6/1999
11 LI MING Leo CRO MK VMD 15/3/2000
12 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 24/5/1999
13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 15/5/2001
14 SAY Amil Efe TUR 14/1/1999
15 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 18/8/2001
16 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 28/6/2000
17 YESIL Tolga TUR 20/10/1999
18 GHEORGHE Victor ROU CSS PLOIESTI 4/10/1998
19 KUMANOV Viktor BUL TRAKIYA 4/2/1998
20 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB MK OMLADINAC 9/6/2000
21 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000
22 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE A.O.O. 4/7/1998
23 VALEUR Maxim DEN HFK HELLERUP 30/6/2000
24 DADIKOZIAN Avedis BUL PLOVDIV BG 31/7/1998
25 GOJAK Antonio CRO MK KARLOVAC 26/7/2000
26 SAUKANS Olafs LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS 5/6/1998
27 DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali TUR 2/1/1999
28 SARAGOV Nichita MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 9/4/1998
29 MUTIS Bora TUR 8/1/1999
30 CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios GRE M. ALEXANDROS KORD 6/3/1998
31 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000
32 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 13/1/2001
33 BEKBULAT Gorkem TUR 10/9/1999
34 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 3/3/1999
35 PIRVA Alexandru ROU ACS BALESTRA 21/7/2001
36 TANASE Mihai MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/11/2001
37 ERYIGIT Ogulcan TUR 27/6/1999
38 KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE A.O.O. 25/1/1998
38 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000
40 HERGAN Daniel ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 6/9/2000
41 ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6/7/1999
42 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 25/1/2001
43 STIKLICA Luka SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 8/5/1998
44 CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN FKT KOBENHAVN 19/1/1999
45 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 12/1/2001
46 TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998
47 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 30/7/2000
48 PAPAHARISIS Theodoros GRE OXI FLORINAS 16/4/1999
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49 TORU Emir TUR 6/7/2001
50 PAPAGIANNIS Christos GRE OXI FLORINAS 20/7/1999
51 PISKOTAKIS Alexandros Leonidas GRE A.O.O. 7/10/1999
52 SIRB Alexandru ROU ACS BALESTRA 19/4/2001
53 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros GRE OXI FLORINAS 26/9/1999
54 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 29/4/2001
55 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 8/3/2000
56 MRAVUNAC Anton CRO MK KARLOVAC 15/4/2000
57 GOKDENIZ Oguzhan TUR 3/6/2001
58 BALKAN Dogukan Ugur TUR 20/5/1999
59 IAMANDEI Dragos ROU CSA STEAUA BUCUREST 12/3/1999
60 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE OXI FLORINAS 6/1/2003
61 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE K.A.S. DAMOKLIS 19/5/2001
61 TSITSIRIDIS Ioannis GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF 28/9/1999
63 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyrido GRE ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF 25/12/2000
64 ARGYROPOULOS Christos Evangelos GRE A.O.O. 22/10/1998

65 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE OXI FLORINAS 15/4/2000
66 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE OXI FLORINAS 24/8/2001
67 PLAKAS Filippos GRE A.O. ALKAR 21/5/1998
68 OZER Umut Ekin TUR 4/7/2000
69 TURGAY Cinar TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 6/11/1998
70 GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE OXI FLORINAS 12/7/1998
71 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU ACS BALESTRA 7/9/2001
72 ONOFREI Daniel ROU CSTA BUCURESTI 22/4/1999
72 RUSEV Georgi BUL SHUMEN 23/3/1999
74 ALVANOS Georgios GRE A.O. ALKAR 5/8/1999
75 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE OXI FLORINAS 28/4/2005
76 KUTLU Metethan TUR 21/9/2000
77 BALAMPANIS Evangelos GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO 10/1/2001
78 BARDAKAS Dionisis GRE OXI FLORINAS 21/3/2001
79 KOULIS Andreas GRE OXI FLORINAS 23/4/2002
80 BODO Benjamin ROU CS SATU MARE 31/1/1998
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

GELIAS Giorgos GRE 1 0 0
ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 2 3 1
ILIADIS Iordanis GRE 2 9 0
KONTARELI Chrissoula GRE 2 9 1
STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE 2 4 0
TELIPORANIDIS Panagioti GRE 2 12 0
DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE 2 7 2
PREDESCU Mihai ROU 2 8 0
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 2 9 1
TOR Cansu TUR 2 10 0
KURT Kemal-Arda TUR 2 9 1
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